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LINEMAN GRADE TOOLS"

Disconnect Tool, Bronze

By Chance Lineman Tools & Equipment

Catalog # C4001418

Used for opening and closing switches, opening enclosed

cutouts, etc.

General

EU RoHS Indicator
Style
UpPC

Dimensions

Dimensions
Dimensions Metric

Height

Height Metric
Length
Length Metric
Weight
WeightMetric
Width
WidthMetric

Product Assets

A Hubbell brand

No
Disconnect Tool; Bronze
096359017042

5.25in x2.25inx 0.628 in

13.334999999999999 mm x

5.715 mm x
1.5951199999999999 mm
0.628 in
1.5951199999999999 mm
525in
13.334999999999999 mm
11b

0.45359237 kg

2.251in

5.715 mm
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